Non-South Africans must be in possession of a valid study visa or have a realistic prospect of 
obtaining such a study visa within the required time frame to assume duties on 15 March 2026 
at the University of the Western Cape Bellville campus in person.   

9. There is no age limit. 
10. The value of the funding support will be R 240 000 (Two Hundred and Forty Thousand Rands) 

over 12 months. 

University of the Western Cape. Private Bag X17. Bellville 7535. South Africa. 

Application submission deadline: Friday 27 February 2026, 23:59 SAST